& ™ Stebbings

Car Superstore

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.

Tel: 01553 661661 https:/ /www.stebbings.co.uk

2019 USED 1.6 CRDi 2 DCT Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

color: Mileage:
Transmission: Automatic Price:
BW68VUK Fuel:

Registration:

SAT NAV, TOUCHSCREEN EMDIA, APPLE CARPLAY, ANDROID AUTO, CLIMATE CONTROL, CRUISE
CONTROL, REAR VIEW CAMERA, PARKING SENSORS, 17" ALLOYS

35228
£15,558.00

Diesel

MPG Average
Engine Size
Max Power(BHP)
Max Torque(NM)
Max Speed(MPH)
0-60

Insurance Group

504

1.61

320

12

1.4



Other Features and Key Information

SAT NAV, 17" ALLOYS

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.
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